
$215,000

362 BUCKHORN RD, CLIFTON, AZ 85533, USA
https://rehomes.us

This 3 br 1.5 ba home is located on 2, .83 lots with Mature trees,
outbuildings.

Julie Cleland

• 3 beds
• 2.00 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

Basics



Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2.00 baths Lot size: 36155.00 sq ft

Year built: 1973 MLS #: 22416142

Days On Market: 20 Bathrooms Full: 1

County: Greenlee List Number Main: 22416142

Lot Acres: 0.83 acres Municipality/Zoning: Graham - R-2

Lot Dimensions: 214'x174'x213'x174' View: Rural

Description
Legal Description: Beg At A Point S 73 Deg 35' 58W 1158.27 Ft From The Center-W 1/16 Cor Of
Sec 10 T5s R30e. Th S 0 Deg 03' 37E 164.69 Ft

Rooms
Sauna Level: Morenci Unified Dining Areas: Dining Area

Extra Room: None Kitchen Features: Electric Oven

Building Details
Lot Features: North/South Exposure Garage/Carport Feat: None

# of Carport Spaces: 0.00 Floor covering: Laminate

Basement: No Construction: Frame - Stucco

Main House SqFt: 1008.00 sq ft # of Garage Spaces: 0.00

Stories: One Style: Ranch

Fence: None Construction Status: Existing

Miscellaneous



Compensation Disclaimer: The listing broker's
offer of compensation is made only to
participants of the MLS where the listing is filed.

Special Listing Conditions: None

Subdivision Name: Other/Unknown Co-op Fee: $3

Landscape - Front: Other: Grass,Trees Horse Property: Yes - By Variance

Horse Facilities: Yes Electric: Electric Company: Duncan
Valley

Landscape - Rear: Other: Grass,Trees Subdivision Restrict: Deed Restrictions:
No

Subdivision Restrict: Age Restrictions: No Association & Fees: HOA: No

Home Protection: Offered: No Accessibility Option: None

Driveway: None Assessments: $0

Community: None Fire Protection: Included in Taxes

Tax Code: 300-85-042 Property Disclosures: Lead-Based
Paint,Seller Prop Disclosure

Road Type: Paved Road Maintenance: None

Technology: Shingle, None Terms: Cash

Listing Office
ListingOfficeName: Casa Del Sol Realty Listing Office Phone: (928)

428-6363

Listing Office Address: 2748 W Highway 70, Thatcher,
AZ 85552

Listing Member Phone: (928)
651-4551

Amenities & Features



Exterior Features: Workshop Sewer: Septic

Neighborhood Feature: None Primary Bathroom Features: None

Fireplace Location: Other: None Water: Other: Cactus state

Pool: Conventional: No Laundry: None

Fireplace: None Main Cooling: Evaporative Cooling

Main Heating: None Patio/Deck: None

Pool: None Security: None

Spa: None, None Water Heater: Electric

Window Covering: Some Gas: None

Guest Facilities: None

Nearby Schools
High School: Morenci Middle School: Fairbanks

Elementary School: Metcalf

Fees and Taxes
Tax Year: 2023


